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Company Contact Person Phone Email

1 Envirobidnet.com Jennifer Barnes (888) 888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com 

2 Construction Journal janet Olney (315) 750-0639 j.olney@constructionjournal.com 

3 Quest Construction Data Network Kevin Swatosh (828) 697-3060 kswatosh@questcdn.com 

4 ConstructConnect Tyler Cook (513) 458-8602 tyler.cook@constructconnect.com 

5 Insco Industries, Inc. James Brooks (816) 730-1741 jbrooks@inscoind.com 

6 Midco Diving Greg Lakey  (605) 791-3030  greg@midcodiving.com

7 Midco Diving Travis Winters  (605) 791-3031 twinters@midcodiving.com 

8 Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim (309) 401-6167 bodedi3@aol.com 

9 Maxcor, Inc. Michael Bandza (815) 838-4370 michael.bandza@suez.com

10 Facility Solutions Group, Inc Brian Stahl  (773) 575-4459 brian.stahl@fsgi.com 

11 TRC Companies Christopher Bond (312) 800-5934 cdbond@trccompanies.com

12 Sirius Technical Services Jessica Holtzman (201) 953-2633 jessica.holtzman@siriustechnical.com 

13 Construction bid source Laine Kratt  (919) 660-9990 lwhited@constructionbidsource.com 

14 Sjostrom & Sons, Inc. Kelsey Ott 815-509-1729 kott@sjostromconstruction.com 

15 Jetco Kenneth Brend 847-438-4550 k.brend@jetcoltd.com

16 Era-Valdivia Contractors, Inc. Gregory Bairaktaris (773) 721-9350 gbairaktaris@eravaldivia.com 

17

18

750,000 Gallon (0.75 MG) Elevated Storage Tank Repairs
Bids due February 2, 2021
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